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399 Woodlawn St. Belmont NC 28012
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Cooridor

Deck

Covered Porch

16'-5''x13'-11''
Leaving Room

11'-9''x 15'-5''
   Kitchen

CL

7'-9''
5'-1''x
Bath

11'-0''x 11'-7''
  Bedroom

Closet

ClosetCloset

12'-1''x 11'-8''
  Bedroom

6'-7''x9'-6''
Bath

   12'-5''x 11'-9''
Primary Bedroom

   3'-0''
   6'-7''x
   Laundry

29'-9''

29'-9''

1182.3

1182.3

1st. Floor


